
School Name : KV NO.2 ARMAPUR, KANPUR 
Region: LUCKNOW 

S No. 

3 

2 

6 

5 

4 

1 

20 

59 

62 

Application 

Service Category3 Lottery Result 

Submission Code 

229986911583328462ADITI 

229989992843396401 MOHD ZAID KHAN 

229987820141823798 AVNI SHAKYA 

229987073821768630SAMRAT SINGH 

229985586821740594 RIYA YADAV 

95 229995681783386439 HARDIK SINGH 

92 229995443803317447 ARTI YADAV 

229985865762024515 PARNIKA SAHU 

Name 

229986480062097416 |AARYA PANDEY 

229991 175622189733 SAMARTH KUMAR 

229991430742258187 NAKSH JAISWAL 

53 229989869761996416 |VANSHIKA 

32 229987607781818133 |ANUSH DIXIT 

Kanpur-208 00g 

Vidvala 

Academic Year : 2023-2024 

Service NumberNumber 
Cate - of Trans / Wait 
gory 
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NA 

NA 

1 

NA 
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Lottery 

Std:1 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 
103 

2/ WL 
104 

3/ WL 

105 

4/ WL 

106 

5/ WL 

107 

6/ WL 

108 

7/ WL 

109 

8/ WL 

110 

9/ WL 

111 

10/ WL 
112 

11/ WL 
113 

12/ WL 

114 

13/ WL 

115 

LAST DATE FOR ADMISSION: 10.05.2023



30 

25 

37 

35 229987908162114383 RUDRA MISHRA 

48 

229987378781840403 VAMIKA 

27 

229987034961842990 ANANYA YADAV 

229988166121833294 |AVIRAL 

229989455401930817 |PIYUSH 

229987199761768371 PRIYANSH PRAJAPATI 

12 229985236021735049 ANCHAL 

229985021201733618 AVIRAL SINGH 

46 229989208861993932 |SHAURYA PRATAP SINGH 

39 229988394281843928 |KUSHAGRA SINGH CHAUHAN 

85 229994255183116571 |UJJWAL SHARMA 

45 229989053101911937 AANVI AGARWAL 

29 229987350161776065 KESHAV DWIVEDI 

21 229986555942336611 ISLOK GAUTAM 

23 229986710761758640 ESHITA SINGH 

66 229991784822340707 |AAVYA PAL 

78 229993545562689019 ANUBHAV CHAUDHARY 

63 229991463442267315 |AARYESH USHAJI, 

/600 807-Jnfsey 
Jnuewi 
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NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 
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14/ WL 
116 

15/ WL 

117 

16/ WL 

118 

17/ WL 

119 

18/ WL 

120 

19/ WL 

121 

20/ WL 

122 

21/ WL 
123 

22/ WL 

124 

23/ WL 

125 

24/ WL 
126 

25/ WL 
127 

26/ WL 

128 

27/ WL 

129 

28/ WL 

130 

29/ WL 
131 

30/ WL 

132 

31/ WL 

133 



86 229994270842950175 |YUVRAJ SINGH 

41 229988923902254283 AARAV KUSHWAHA 

44 229989034601909923 AYUSHI THAPA 

56 229990804883143239 |AADI SACHAN 

72 229992550042451201 AKSHITA PANDEY 

57 229990960383483909 PRAKHAR YADAV 

34 229987849341823258 AVANI YADAV 

77 229993508502684642 ABHAY PAL 

83 229994007482853519 |YASH PRATAP 

24 229987031001764457 SALMAN KHAN 

87 229994283362951519 YASHI SINGH 

88 229994358362964862 ALAUKIK PRAKASH GAUTAM 

93 229995488983307109 |ATHARVA KUMAR 

16 229985775121739608 ADHIRIT SINGH 

69 229992261782421964 |AGRIM KUMAR 

19 229986061981743203 |SHIVANYA 

36 229988146021832058 MAYANK SINGH 

51 229989616481941571 AARAV 
600 807-Jn4uey 

Jnoewi 
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NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

32/ WL 

134 

33/ WL 

135 

34/ WL 
136 

35/ WL 
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36/ WL 

138 

37/ WL 
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38/ WL 
140 

39/ WL 

141 

40/ WL 

142 

41/ WL 
143 

42/ WL 

144 

43/ WL 

145 

44/ WL 
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45/ WL 
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46/ WL 

148 

47/ WL 

149 

48/ WL 

150 

49/ WL 
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 Provisional List of RTE Candidates 
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  Provisional List of SGC Candidates 

 

 




